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Mặt lốp
Tread

Tanh thép
Bead wire

Lớp vải mảnh chéo
Bias plies carcass

KÝ HIỆU VÀ GIẢI THÍCH
Symbols And Explaination

BẢNG THÔNG SỐ KỸ THUẬT
Technical specification chart

Số PR:
Cho biết khả năng chịu tải của lốp khi bơm đủ áp xuất hơi
Ply Rating (PR):
Identifies how much load the tire is designed to carry at its specified pressure

Chỉ số tải là ký hiệu tốc độ:
Là sự kết hợp của một dãy số và một chữ cái, quy định tải trọng tối đa
và tốc độ tối đa khi bơm đủ áp suất hơi
Load Index (LI) and Speed Rating symbol:
Is the combination of numberic sequence and alphabetical letter,
identifies the maximum service load and spees at its specified pressure

PR LI Kg LI Kg LI Kg Km/hSpeed
Rating

LI Kg

kPa PSIKgf/cm2

4

26 95
27 97.5
28 100
29 103
30 106

6
8

2.3
2.8
3.1

226
275
304

33 31 41 145 51 195 100J
110K
120L
130M
140N
150P

109
32 42 150 52 200112
33 43 155 53 206115
34 44 160 54 210118
35 45 165 55 218121
36 46 170 56 224125
37 47 175 57 230128
38 48 180 58 236132
39 49 185 59 243136
40 50 190 60 250140

40
44
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2 3

STREET TIRE

DR/WA/MCL

2221

STREET TIRE STREET TIRE

SIZE
50/80-17
60/80-17
70/80-17
80/80-17
80/80-17
80/90-17
80/90-17

26P
30P
35P
41P
41P
44P
44P

-

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/WA/DL

2222

SIZE
45/90-17
50/80-17
60/80-17
70/80-17
80/80-17
80/80-17
80/90-17
80/90-17

19P
26P
30P
35P
41P
41P
44P
44P

-

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/WIN

2223

SIZE
2.25-17
2.50-17
2.50-18

4PR
4PR
6PR

- -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/SH MODE
LIBERTY/PCX

2224

SIZE
2.50-17
100/90-14

6PR
56H

- TT
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

WAVE

2225

SIZE
2.25-17 4PR - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

WAVE

2226

SIZE
2.50-17 6PR - TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

FUTURE

2227

SIZE
2.50-17 4PR - TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/WA

2228

SIZE
70-100/17 6PR - TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

FUTURE

2229

SIZE
2.75-17 6PR - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NEO/RS/S110

2230

SIZE
70/90-17
70/100-17
80/90-17

4PR
4PR
6PR

- TT
TT
TT

TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
    TL
TT
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/WA/RS/WIN

2231

SIZE
2.50-17
2.75-17
3.00-17

6PR
6PR
6PR

- TT
TT
TT

TT
TT
TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NEO/S110/WIN

2232

SIZE
70/90-17
80/90-17
3.00-17

4PR
4PR
6PR

-

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/WA/RS/WIN

2233

SIZE
2.50-17
80/90-17
3.00-17
80/90-14
90/90-14

6PR
6PR
6PR
40P
46P

- TT
TT
TT
    TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

3DX

2234

SIZE
70/90-17
80/90-17

4PR
6PR

- -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

JUPITER

2235

SIZE
70/100-17
80/90-17

4PR
6PR

- TT
TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NEO/S110

2236

SIZE
70/90-17
70/90-17
80/90-17
80/90-17

4PR
4PR
6PR
6PR

- TT
    TL
TT
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NEO/RS

2237

SIZE
70/90-17
80/90-17

4PR
6PR

- TT
TT

TT
TT
TT
TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/RS/WIN

2238

SIZE
2.50-17
2.75-17
3.00-17
3.00-18

6PR
6PR
6PR
6PR

-

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

TT
TT
TT
TT
    TL
TT
    TL



-

2252

70/90-17
100/70-17
120/70-17

38P
56H
58H

-     TL
    TL
    TL

TT
    TL
TT
    TL
TT
    TL

60/90-17
60/90-17
70/90-17
70/90-17
80/90-17
80/90-17

36S
36S
43S
43S
50S
50S

-
SIZE Load/ Speed

INDEX F/R TT/TL

2253

SIZE Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

4 5

STREET TIRE

WIN

2239

STREET TIRE STREET TIRE

SIZE
2.75-17
3.00-17

6PR
6PR

- TT
TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

WIN

2240

SIZE
3.00-17 6PR - TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NEO/RS

2242

SIZE
70/90-17
70/90-17
80/90-17
80/90-17

4PR
4PR
6PR
6PR

- TT
    TL
TT
    TL

TT
TT
TT
    TL
TT
    TL
TT
    TL
TT
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

DR/WA/RS/AIR

2243

SIZE
2.25-17
2.50-17
70/90-17
70/90-17
80/90-17
80/90-17
80/90-14
80/90-14
90/90-14
90/90-14

4PR
6PR
4PR
4PR
6PR
6PR
46H
46H
56H
56H

-

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

AIRBLADE

2244

SIZE
2.50-17
70/90-14
70/90-14
80/90-14
80/90-14
90/90-14
90/90-14

6PR
34P
34P
40P
40P
46P
46P

- TT
TT
    TL
TT
    TL
TT
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NOVO

2245

SIZE
70/90-16 38P -     TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

NOVO

2246

SIZE
80/90-16 46P -     TL     TL

    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

SH MODE

2247

SIZE
90/90-14
100/90-14

46P
56H

-

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2254

SIZE
80/90-17 44P -     TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2257

SIZE
110/70-17
130/70-17

54S
62S

-     TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2258

SIZE
100/80-16
120/80-16

50P
60P

-     TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2259

SIZE
100/80-14
120/70-14

54P
61P

-     TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2248

SIZE
80/90-14
80/90-16

40P
46P

-     TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2255

SIZE
60/100-17 4PR - TT

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2256

SIZE
80/90-14
90/90-14

46H
56H

-     TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL



SCOOTER

2249

3.00-10
90/90-12

6PR
44J

-     TL
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2250

SIZE
100/90-10 56J -     TL 100/90-10 56J -     TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2251

SIZE Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2264

4.00-8
4.00-8

6PR
6PR

- TT    
    TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

HEAVY DUTY

123

HEAVY DUTY

SIZE
16x2.125 - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

124

SIZE
18x1.75
20x1.75
24x1.75

- -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

125

SIZE
16x1.95
20x1.95

- - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

126

SIZE
24x1.75 - - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

127

SIZE
24x1.75 - - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

128

SIZE
16x1.75
20x1.75
24x13/8
26x13/8
27x13/8

- - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

129

SIZE
24x1.95
26x1.95

- - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

130

SIZE
12x1.75 - - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

131

SIZE
26x138 - - -

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

-

2261

100/90-12 64J -     TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2262

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE
100/90-10 56J -     TL 110/90-12 64J -     TL

Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

2263

SIZE Load/ Speed
INDEX F/R TT/TL

SCOOTER6

-

7


